
2017REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE2017
unleash#

**Dates subject to change. Times TBD.
MARCH  
Saturday March 25 New York Red Bulls II Pittsburgh 
APRIL
Saturday April 1 FC Cincinnati Pittsburgh 
Saturday April 8 @Charleston Battery Charleston, SC [MUSC Health Stadium] 
Wednesday April 12 Saint Louis FC Pittsburgh 
Saturday April 15 @Charlotte Independence Charlotte, NC [Ramblewood Soccer Complex] 
Saturday April 22 @Richmond Kickers Richmond, VA [City Stadium] 
Saturday April 29 Harrisburg City Islanders Pittsburgh 
MAY
Wednesday May 3 Toronto FC II Pittsburgh 
Saturday May 13 @Ottawa Fury FC Ottawa, Ontario [TD Place Stadium] 
Saturday May 20 Louisville City FC Pittsburgh 
Wednesday May 24 @Harrisburg City Islanders Harrisburg, PA [FNB Field] 
JUNE
Saturday June 3 Orlando City B Pittsburgh 
Saturday June 10 @Toronto FC II Vaughn, Ontario [Ontario Soccer Centre]  
Saturday June 17 @Louisville City FC Louisville, KY [Louisville Slugger Field] 
Thursday June 22 Tampa Bay Rowdies Pittsburgh 
JULY
Tuesday July 4 Charlotte Independence Pittsburgh 
Saturday July 8 @Orlando City B Orlando, FL [Orlando City Stadium] 
Saturday July 15 @Bethlehem Steel FC Bethlehem, PA [Goodman Stadium] 
Saturday July 22 @Rochester Rhinos Rochester, NY [Capelli Sport Stadium] 
Wednesday July 26 Charleston Battery Pittsburgh 
Saturday July 29 @Tampa Bay Rowdies St. Petersburg, FL [Al Lang Stadium] 
AUGUST
Saturday August 5 Richmond Kickers Pittsburgh 
Saturday August 12 @Harrisburg City Islanders Harrisburg, PA [FNB Field] 
Saturday August 19 @Saint Louis FC Fenton, MO [World Wide Technology Soccer Park] 
Saturday August 26 Bethlehem Steel FC Pittsburgh 
SEPTEMBER
Saturday September 2 @FC Cincinnati Cincinnati, OH [Nippert Stadium] 
Saturday September 9 Louisville City FC Pittsburgh 
Saturday September 16 Rochester Rhinos Pittsburgh 
Sunday September 24 @Bethlehem Steel FC Bethlehem, PA [Goodman Stadium] 
Saturday September 30 @New York Red Bulls II Montclair, NJ [MSU Soccer Park] 
OCTOBER
Saturday October 7 Rochester Rhinos Pittsburgh 
Saturday October 14 Ottawa Fury FC Pittsburgh
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